
 

 

2017 Tentative Training Syllabus 

     

Date Day Time Hours Topic 

Jan 10 Tuesday 6:30 - 9:30pm 3 The Person of the Caregiver & Feelings 

Jan 14 Saturday 8:30am - 1:30pm 5 Listening & Christian Caring 

Jan 24 Tuesday 7:00 - 9:00pm 2 Process Vs Results & Assertiveness 

Jan 31 Tuesday 7:00 - 9:00pm 2 Assertiveness:  Relating Gently and Firmly 

Feb 7 Tuesday 7:00 - 9:00pm 2 Maintaining Boundaries & Crisis Theory and Practice 

Feb 14 Tuesday 7:00 - 9:00pm 2 Confidentiality & Communication 

Feb 21 Tuesday 7:00 - 9:00pm 2 Using Community Resources 

Feb 28 Tuesday 7:00 - 9:00pm 2 Ministering to Those Experiencing Grief 

Mar 7 Tuesday 7:00 - 9:00pm 2 SM's Role in dealing with Depression & Suicidal People 

Mar 14 Tuesday 7:00 - 9:00pm 2 Bringing the Caring Relationship to a Close 

Mar 21 Tuesday 6:30 - 9:30pm 3 Supervision:  A Key to Quality Christian Care 

Mar 28 Tuesday 7:00 - 9:00pm 2 How to Make a First Caring Visit 

Apr 2 Sunday 9:00 - 10:00am 1 Follow Me & Commissioning 

 


